
With automatic payment from a  
Republic Bank checking or savings  
account, the customer receives a  
$10.00 discount.

5” x 5” x 22” 

3” x 10” x 22”

5” x 10” x 22”

10” x 10” x  22”

Lost key:

Delinquency charge:

Drilling charge:

$50.00

$65.00

$75.00

$135.00

$25.00 per key

$10.00

$250.00

Annual rental fees:Box dimensions:

At our Chicago offices, safe deposit rentals are also subject to a  
City of Chicago sales tax.

Delinquency charge accrues monthly after 30 days.

Contents of Safe Deposit Boxes are not FDIC insured.

Safe Deposit Boxes 

4.13 Addison


